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Baker & Baker Triple Chocolate Baked Cookie (48 x 72g)
Short Product Name:
Triple Chocolate Baked Cookie

Cookies with cocoa dough and pieces of white, milk and dark chocolate. Packed in flowwraps of 3 cookies. Quick frozen.

Traded Unit GTIN: 4017040897626   Internal GTIN:   Supplier : Baker & Baker Products UK Limited   Suppliers Product Code : 10083616

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

2013kJ

481kcal
24g 13g 42g 0.67g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 2013kJ 481kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 2013kJ 

481kCal

Carbohydrates 60g

of which sugars 42g

Fat 24g

of which saturates 13g

Fibre 2.3g

Protein 5g

Salt 0.67g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

Allergen Statement

May contain Nuts and Egg

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
WHEAT flour, Sugar, White chocolate pieces (16%) (Sugar, Cocoa butter*, Whole MILK powder, Emulsifier (SOYA lecithins), Natural vanilla flavouring), Milk chocolate pieces (8%) (Sugar, Whole MILK powder,

Cocoa butter*, Cocoa mass*, Emulsifier (SOYA lecithins), Natural vanilla flavouring), Dark chocolate pieces (8%) (Sugar, Cocoa mass*, Cocoa butter*, Emulsifier ( SOYA lecithins), Natural vanilla flavouring), Palm

fat, Butter (MILK), Invert sugar syrup, Rapeseed oil, Fat reduced cocoa powder* (3%), Pregelatinized rice flour, Whey powder ( MILK), Raising agent (Sodium carbonates, Glucono-delta-lactone), Salt, Molasses,

Natural flavouring.

Supplier's Product Code : 10083616

Product Added : 26 May 2026

Last Updated by Supplier : 27 May 2026

erudus id : 094108ea8b624d9ea6a73f4bce3b01d8

      

      


Contains

Cereal/Gluten


Contains

Milk


May Contain

Eggs


Does Not
Contain
Peanuts


May Contain

Nuts


Does Not
Contain

Crustaceans


Does Not
Contain
Mustard


Does Not
Contain

Fish


Does Not
Contain

Lupin


Does Not
Contain
Sesame


Does Not
Contain
Celery


Contains

Soya


Does Not
Contain
Molluscs


Does Not
Contain
Sulphur
Dioxide

    


Suitable for
Vegetarian


May not be
suitable for

Vegan


May not be
suitable for

Kosher


May not be
suitable for

Halal


NO DATA for

Coeliac
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